ASHLAND (NE) GUN CLUB

NEBRASKA - IOWA CHALLENGE

SINGLES (88):
CLASS AA :
CLASS A

CLASS B
CLASS C
CLASS D
LADY :
VET :
SR VET
JUNIOR :

SUB-JR:

Wyatt Kile

Rick Allely

Nels Johnson
Larry Heidemann
David Tiedje
Jeff Combs

Bill Lux

Dave Hanneman
Lucas Morgan
Bruce Pfeil
Morgan Mavis
Randy Bartling
Lyle Hall

Hank McVeigh
Weston Zolck

Payton Detavernier

SINGLES PRELIM (30 Dick Mavis

HANDICAP (79):
CHAMPION:

SHORT (17-21) :

MID (22-24):

LONG (25-27) :

JUNIOR :

DOUBLES (56):
CLASS A

CLASS B
CLASS C

CLASS D
JUNIOR :

Larry Larson

Trevin Alberts
Brian Nelson
Michael Dorland
Taylor Nelson
Weston Zolck
Alex Hunter

Nathan Schulte
Wyatt Kile
Bryce McGill
Michael Dorland
Ray Newman
Lucas Morgan
Weston Zolck

NEBRASKA - IOWA CHALLENGE
NEBRASKA

IOWA

Winning Team

Weston Zolck
Lucas Morgan
Nathan Schulte

Michael Piernicky

Robert Feltman

Taylor Nelson
Frank Sick
Brian Nelson
Rick Allely
Jim Cole

REGISTERED TRAP SHOOT
August 19, 2017

100
98
98
98

98
98
100
100
96
100
99
98
99
99
98

100
100

97
96
95
94
95
95

99
99
96
91
91
91
98

Pd
Flip/split Pd
Flip/split Pd
Flip/split Pd
Flip/split Pd
Flip/split Pd
Flip/split Pd

Pd

Pd

Pd

Pd

Pd

split  Pd
split

Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd

Medal & 4 boxes
Medal & 1 box

1 box

1 box

1 box

1 box

1 box
Medal & 4 boxes
Medal & 4 boxes
Medal & 4 boxes
Medal & 2 boxes
Medal & 2 boxes
Medal & 2 boxes
Medal & 2 boxes

Medal & 2 boxes

1 box
1 box

Medal & 10 boxes

Medal & 4 boxes
Medal & 4 boxes

Medal & 4 boxes
Medal

Medal & 4 boxes

Medal & 4 boxes
Medal & 4 boxes

Medal & 4 boxes
Medal

Pd $50
Pd $50
Pd $50
Pd $50
Pd $50

Pd $100
Pd $100
Pd $100
Pd $100
Pd $100

24.0 to 25.0
215 to 22.0
22.0
22.0
27.0
245



